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Alpine County Library 
Rita Lovell 
PO Box 187 
270 Laramie Street 
Markleeville, CA 96120 
Office: 530.694.2120 
rlovell@alpinecountyca.gov  
 
Belvedere-Tiburon Public Library 
Crystal Duran 
1501 Tiburon Boulevard  
Tiburon, CA 94920 
Office: 415.789.2665 
cduran@beltiblibrary.org  
 
Benicia Public Library 
Jennifer Baker 
150 East L Street 
Benicia, CA 94510 
Office: 707.746.4340 
jbaker@ci.benicia.ca.us 
 
Butte County Library 
Misty Wright   
1820 Mitchell Avenue 
Oroville, CA  95966 
Office: 530.552.5646 
miwright@buttecounty.net  
 
Colusa County Library 
Stacey Costello 
738 Market Street 
Colusa, CA 95932 
Office: 530.458.0372 
scostello@countyofcolusaca.gov 
 
 
 
 

Del Norte County Library District 
Beth Quetschke 
190 Price Mall 
Crescent City, CA  95531 
Office: 707.464.9793  
bethq@delnortecountylibrary.org 
 
 
El Dorado County Library 
Bryce Lovell  
345 Fair Lane 
Placerville, CA 95667 
Office: 530.621.5546 
bryce.lovell@edcgov.us  
 
Folsom Public Library 
Thomas Gruneisen 
411 Stafford Street 
Folsom, CA 95630 
Office: 916.461.6140 
tgruneisen@folsom.ca.us 
 
Humboldt County Library 
Christopher Cooper 
1313 3rd Street 
Eureka, CA 95501 
Office: 707.269.1930 
Ccooper1@co.humboldt.ca.us 
 
Lake County Library 
Christopher Veach 
1425 N. High Street 
Lakeport, CA 95453 
Office: 707.263.8816 
christopher.veach@lakecountyca.gov 
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Larkspur Public Library 
Damon Hill 
400 Magnolia Avenue 
Larkspur, CA 94939 
Office: 415.927.5005 
dhill@cityoflarkspur.org 
 
Lassen Library District 
Heather Blevins 
1618 Main Street 
Susanville, CA  96130 
Office:  530.257.8113 
lassenlibrary@citlink.net   
 
Lincoln Public Library 
Kathryn Hunt 
485 Twelve Bridges Dr.  
Lincoln, CA 95648 
Office: 916.434.2406 
kathryn.hunt@lincolnca.gov 
 
Marin County Free Library 
Lana Adlawan 
3501 Civic Center Drive, #414 
San Rafael, CA 94903 
Office: 415.473.6053 
lana.adlawan@marincounty.gov 
 
Mendocino County Library 
Mellisa Hannum 
Coast Community Branch Library 
(Mailing: P.O. Box 294) 
Physical Address: 225 Main Street 
Point Arena, CA 95468 
Office: 707.882.3114 
hannumm@mendocinocounty.gov 
 
Mill Valley Public Library 
Anji Brenner 
375 Throckmorton Avenue 
Mill Valley, CA 94941 
Office: 415.389.4292, Ext. 115 
abrenner@cityofmillvalley.org  
 
 

 
Modoc County Library 
Kris Anderson  
212 W. 3rd Street 
Alturas, CA  96101-3913 
Office: 530.233.6358 
krisanderson@co.modoc.ca.us 
 
Mono County Free Library 
Joseph Bopp 
PO Box 1120 
Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546 
Office: 760.934.4777 
jbopp@monocoe.org 
 
Napa County Library 
Anthony Halstead 
580 Coombs Street 
Napa, CA 94559 
Office: 707.253.4241 
anthony.halstead@countyofnapa.org    
 
Nevada County Library 
Nick Wilczek 
980 Helling Way 
Nevada City, CA 95959 
Office: 530.265.1539 
nick.wilczek@co.nevada.ca.us 
 
Orland Free Library 
Jody Halsey Meza 
333 Mill Street 
Orland, CA  95963 
Office: 530.865.1640 
jmeza@cityoforland.com 
 
 
Placer County Library 
Sophie Bruno – Interim Director 
Library Administration 
2521 Warren Drive, Suite A 
Rocklin, CA 95677-2179 
Office: 530.886.4550 
sbruno@placer.ca.gov   
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Plumas County Library 
Dora Mitchell  
445 Jackson Street 
Quincy, CA 95971 
Office: 530.283.6310 
doramitchell@countyofplumas.com 
 
Roseville Public Library 
Narinder Sufi 
316 Vernon Street, Suite 400 
Roseville, CA 95678 
Office: 916.774.5234 
nksufi@roseville.ca.us  
 
Sacramento Public Library 
Peter Coyl 
828 I Street 
Sacramento, CA 95814 
Office: 916.264.2830 
pcoyl@saclibrary.org  
 
St. Helena Public Library 
Mara Strickler 
1492 Library Lane  
St. Helena, CA 94574 
Office: 707.967.2805 
mstrickler@cityofsthelena.gov 
 
San Anselmo Public Library 
Linda Kenton  
110 Tunstead Avenue 
San Anselmo, CA 94960 
Office: 415.258.4656 
lkenton@sananselmo.gov 
 
San Rafael Public Library 
Catherine Quffa 
1100 E Street 
San Rafael, CA 94901 
Office: 415.485.3078 
catherine.quffa@cityofsanrafael.org   
 
 
 
 

 
Sausalito Public Library 
Jeffrey Jackson 
420 Litho Street 
Sausalito, CA 94965 
Office: 415.289.4122 
jjackson@sausalito.gov  
 
Shasta Public Libraries  
Julia Parsons 
1100 Parkview Avenue 
Redding, CA 96001 
Office: 530.245.7255 
julia.parsons@lsslibraries.com 
 
Siskiyou County Library 
Teresa Johnson 
719 4th Street 
Yreka, CA 96097-3381 
Office: 530.842.8807 
tjohnson@co.siskiyou.ca.us 
 
Solano County Library 
Megan Wong - Acting Director 
1150 Kentucky Street 
Fairfield, CA 94533 
Office: 707.784.1502 
mkwong@solanocounty.gov  
 
Sonoma County Library 
Erika Thibault  
6135 State Farm Drive 
Rohnert Park, CA 94928 
Office: 707.545.0831, Ext. 1505 
ethibault@sonomalibrary.org 
 
Sutter County Library 
Ayla Elkins 
750 Forbes Avenue 
Yuba City, CA 95991 
Office: 530.822.7137 
aelkins@co.sutter.ca.us  
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ACADEMIC LIBRARIES 

 
Tehama County Library 
Alicia Meyer  
545 Diamond Ave 
Red Bluff, CA 96080 
Office: 530.527.0607, Ext. 107 
ameyer@tehamacountylibrary.org 
 
Trinity County Library 
Trent Tuthill – Interim Director 
Trinity County Administration 
11 Court Street, Room 230 
Weaverville, CA 96093 
Office: 530.623.1382 
ttuthill@trinitycounty.org  
 
 
Willows Public Library 
Christine Watson 
201 N. Lassen Street 
Willows, CA 95988 
Office: 530.934.5156 
cwatson@cityofwillows.org 
 

 
Woodland Public Library 
Greta Galindo 
250 First Street 
Woodland, CA 95695 
Office: 530.661.5980 
greta.galindo@cityofwoodland.org 
 
Yolo County Library 
Diana Lopez 
Shipley Walters Center for Yolo 
County Archives and Library Services 
226 Buckeye Street 
Woodland, CA 95695 
Office: 530.666.8002  
diana.lopez@yolocounty.gov 
 
Yuba County Library 
Michael Lee  
915 – 8th Street, Suite 113 
Marysville, CA 95901 
Office: 530.749.5430 
mlee@yuba.gov  
 

 
 
 
 
Sacramento Co. Public Law Library 
Pete Rooney 
609 9th Street 
Sacramento, CA  95814 
Office: 916.874.6011 
prooney@saclaw.org 
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